
Место Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город, клуб Результат

1 Береснев Алексей 1990 Березовский, лично 0:46:59

2 Гауков Дмитрий 1990 5 Вершин 0:47:42

3 Ерышов Михаил 1991 Краснотурьинск, лично 0:48:30

4 Осляков Владимир 1971 Свердловская обл., лично 0:51:00

5 Стрельников Иван 1983 5 Вершин 0:52:00

6 Садриев Артем 1995 Верхняя Пышма, лично 0:52:12

7 Зубарев Сергей 1974 Верхний Тагил, лично 0:52:28

8 Ширяев Олег 1972 Урал-100 0:52:49

9 Авдусенко Дмитрий 0:53:00

10 Чиканцев Роман 1982 Екатеринбург, лично 0:54:14

11 Кокорин Александр 1994 Иволгинский р-н, лично 0:55:00

12 Кирилин Александр 1963 Сказ 0:56:17

13 Шушарин Леонид 1983 марафонец 0:56:40

14 Коркин Вадим 1970 Метеор 0:56:48

15 Шабашов Павел 1971 КОЛЕСО г.Екатеринбург 0:56:50

16 Самсонов Владимир Екатеринбург, лично 0:57:03

17 Хакимов Александр Березовский, лично 0:57:04

18 Сорокин Алексей 1976 вита 0:57:10

19 Ахмадулин Тимур Екатеринбург, лично 0:58:00

20 Штрасгейм Григорий 1995 Екатеринбург, лично 1:00:00

21 Начаров Михаил 1987 Березовский, лично 1:00:14

22 Енин Максим 1990 5 Вершин 1:00:25

23 Рябиков Александр 1982 Сыктывкар, лично 1:01:40

24 Коновалов Антон 1985 5 Вершин 1:02:00

25 Регер Николай 1999 Екатеринбург, лично 1:03:12

26 Ерофеев Артем 1990 5 Вершин 1:04:25

27 Дружков Игорь 1966 Екатеринбург, лично 1:04:54

28 Ермаков Юрий 1984 Нижняя Тура, лично 1:08:10

29 Винокуров Игорь 1987 ШМБ 'Урал 100' 1:08:52

30 Жалобин Алексей 1982 Екатеринбург, лично 1:10:00

31 Начаров Павел 1985 Березовский, лично 1:11:00

32 Аргунов Данил 2000 Екатеринбург, лично 1:14:12

33 Игошев Евгений 1968 Свердловская обл., лично 1:17:20

34 Начаров Владимир 1959 Березовский, лично 1:18:56

36 Корзунов Константин 1:30:30

37 Константинов Андрей 1970 вита 2 круга
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Место Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город, клуб Результат

1 Сорокина Наталья 1990 5 Вершин 0:57:30

2 Лапикус Ирина 1985 ДЮСАШ 1:00:40

3 Суетина Наталья 1987 Екатеринбург, лично 1:01:00

4 Андреева Татьяна 1966 Кировград, лично 1:13:46

5 Окунева Татьяна 1993 5 Вершин 1:14:12

6 Ануфриева Татьяна 1972 Нижняя Тура, лично 1:19:14

7 Новикова Татьяна 1982 Верхняя Салда, лично 1:19:25

8 Комарова Диана Екатеринбург, лично 1:19:25

9 Начарова Вера 1961 Березовский, лично 1:23:20

10 Злобина Ираида 1963 Нижняя Тура, лично 1:24:01

11 Начарова Снежана 1991 Березовский, лично 1:30:00

Место Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город, клуб Результат

1 Аргунов Данил 2000 Екатеринбург, лично 1:14:12

Место Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город, клуб Результат

1 Береснев Алексей 1990 Березовский, лично 0:46:59

2 Гауков Дмитрий 1990 5 Вершин 0:47:42

3 Ерышов Михаил 1991 Краснотурьинск, лично 0:48:30

4 Стрельников Иван 1983 5 Вершин 0:52:00

5 Садриев Артем 1995 Верхняя Пышма, лично 0:52:12

6 Авдусенко Дмитрий 0:53:00

7 Чиканцев Роман 1982 Екатеринбург, лично 0:54:14

8 Кокорин Александр 1994 Иволгинский р-н, лично 0:55:00

9 Шушарин Леонид 1983 марафонец 0:56:40

10 Самсонов Владимир Екатеринбург, лично 0:57:03

11 Хакимов Александр Березовский, лично 0:57:04

12 Ахмадулин Тимур Екатеринбург, лично 0:58:00

13 Штрасгейм Григорий 1995 Екатеринбург, лично 1:00:00

14 Начаров Михаил 1987 Березовский, лично 1:00:14

15 Енин Максим 1990 5 Вершин 1:00:25

16 Рябиков Александр 1982 Сыктывкар, лично 1:01:40

17 Коновалов Антон 1985 5 Вершин 1:02:00

18 Регер Николай 1999 Екатеринбург, лично 1:03:12

19 Ерофеев Артем 1990 5 Вершин 1:04:25

20 Ермаков Юрий 1984 Нижняя Тура, лично 1:08:10

21 Винокуров Игорь 1987 ШМБ 'Урал 100' 1:08:52

22 Жалобин Алексей 1982 Екатеринбург, лично 1:10:00

23 Начаров Павел 1985 Березовский, лично 1:11:00
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Место Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город, клуб Результат

1 Сорокина Наталья 1990 5 Вершин 0:57:30

2 Лапикус Ирина 1985 ДЮСАШ 1:00:40

3 Суетина Наталья 1987 Екатеринбург, лично 1:01:00

4 Окунева Татьяна 1993 5 Вершин 1:14:12

5 Новикова Татьяна 1982 Верхняя Салда, лично 1:19:25

6 Комарова Диана Екатеринбург, лично 1:19:25

7 Начарова Снежана 1991 Березовский, лично 1:30:00

Место Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город, клуб Результат

1 Осляков Владимир 1971 Свердловская обл., лично 0:51:00

2 Зубарев Сергей 1974 Верхний Тагил, лично 0:52:28

3 Ширяев Олег 1972 Урал-100 0:52:49

4 Кирилин Александр 1963 Сказ 0:56:17

5 Коркин Вадим 1970 Метеор 0:56:48

6 Шабашов Павел 1971 КОЛЕСО г.Екатеринбург 0:56:50

7 Сорокин Алексей 1976 вита 0:57:10

8 Дружков Игорь 1966 Екатеринбург, лично 1:04:54

9 Игошев Евгений 1968 Свердловская обл., лично 1:17:20

10 Начаров Владимир 1959 Березовский, лично 1:18:56

11 Корзунов Константин 1:30:30

12 Константинов Андрей 1970 вита 2 круга

Место Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город, клуб Результат

1 Андреева Татьяна 1966 Кировград, лично 1:13:46

2 Ануфриева Татьяна 1972 Нижняя Тура, лично 1:19:14

3 Начарова Вера 1961 Березовский, лично 1:23:20

4 Злобина Ираида 1963 Нижняя Тура, лично 1:24:01
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